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OEM Reference

AUDI 1K0615424E
AUDI 1K0615424F
AUDI 1K0615424L
AUDI 8J0615424F
AUDI 1K0615424N
AUDI 8J0615424

AUDI 8J0615424C
SEAT 1K0615424E
SEAT 1K0615424F
SEAT 8J0615424F
SEAT 1K0615424L
SEAT 1K0615424N
SEAT 1K0615424P
SEAT 8J0615424C
SEAT 8J0615424

SKODA 1K0615424E
SKODA 8J0615424F
SKODA 1K0615424F
SKODA 1K0615424L
SKODA 1K0615424N
SKODA 8J0615424C
SKODA 1K0615424P
SKODA 8J0615424

VW 8J0615424

VW 1K0615424P
VW 1K0615424N
VW 8J0615424C
VW 1K0615424L
VW 1K0615424F
VW 1K0615424E
VW 8J0615424F

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0986135048
BOSCH 0986135048
sbs 13012147344
VEGE 20684304

NK 2147344

ATE 24338717185
ESEN SKV 34SKVO034BLUE
TEXTAR 38052700
TEXTAR 38052700
TEXTAR 38219500
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TEXTAR
CARDONE

Axia

DRI

A.B.S.

BENDIX
MAXGEAR
ELSTOCK
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
FTE
DENCKERMANN
TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
DELCO REMY
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
KAMOKA

FTE

38219500
385737
393895
4288410
522722
593167
820452
871848
8AC355384641
8AC355384641
8AC355396821
8AC355396821
9290617
B190110R
BHN933E
BHN933E
CA3018R
DC73895
F85241
F85241
F85241
F85241
J3220804
JBC0322
RX419808A0
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